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4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=14:11 

Reeks:1 

 1   DUFF A                 38.67   1E PK 

 701 Van Den Brande Laura       

 269 De Haes Elle               

 1142 Boonen Cato                

 274 Vandeghinste Emma          

 2   VMOL                   40.42   2E PK 

 1464 Bula Bula Daniela          

 109 Huysmans Rien              

 319 Vandael Isalie             

 2772 Yamba Laila                

 3   ACHL-A                 40.45   3E PK 

 409 Van Aelten Laura           

 1101 Noyens Jolien              

 1443 Vermeiren Zoe              

 129 Pierre Elin                

 4   LIER                   40.61   

 1642 Theeuws Kate               

 669 Bax Axelle                 

 950 Tibax Lotte                

 948 Marien Lucca               

 5   AVZK                   41.46   

 15 Van Dyck Jana              

 4 Milloen Sarie              

 2723 Depaepe Kelsey             

 11 Gendarme Xana              

 6   AVKA                   44.34   

 470 De Ridder Nette            

 469 Van Put Loranne            

 2787 Van Den Brande Linde       

 230 Van Den Bossche Elyn       

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=14:11 

Reeks:2 

 1   ACHL                   42.45   

 121 Geudens Yane               

 923 Pierre Saar                

 130 Pierre Floor               

 403 Van De Perre Stien         

 2   OLSE A                 42.82   

 453 Saint Ghislain Luka        

 442 Blockx June                

 1345 Janssen Kaat               

 454 Zijlstra Roos*             

 3   VMOL B                 43.50   

 8281 Mol Lieze                  

 106 Moors Ruth                 
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 1771 Roeymans Kato              

 110 Thijs Lene                 

 4   LYRA                   44.08   

 8309 Wouters Mirthe             

 8308 Wouters Imer               

 768 Jacobs Mara                

 692 Min Lena                   

 5   ZWAT                   44.47   

 1477 Sciacca Magalie            

 817 De Jonghe Demi             

 1358 Gijselinck Chloe           

 935 Boeynaems Florence         

 6   DUFF B                 45.49   

 2799 Verbergt Caro              

 259 Vanden Berghe  Roos        

 276 Leijssenaar Nienke         

 263 Croes Femke                

 

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=14:37 

Reeks:1 

 1   ACHL                   38.05   1E PK 

 703 Philips Arno               

 941 Garner Oliver              

 1860 Claes Jonathan             

 153 Torfs Robbe                

 2   KAPE                   38.95   3E PK 

 957 Coessens Vidar             

 1400 Eykens Matteo              

 1525 Artois Stephane            

 575 Dua Jits                   

 3   LYRA                   41.03   

 792 Sluyts Jelle               

 929 Van Vlasselaer Artuur      

 1447 Wuyts Siemen               

 861 Van Vlasselaer Wout        

 4   ZWAT                   41.73   

 1111 Stynen Ward                

 1116 Zels Waut                  

 1194 Van Der Vreken Stijn       

 2047 Tuyls Indy                 

 5   OLSE                   45.56   

 1937 Smets Jarno                

 783 Van Hyfte Vincent          

 558 Deckers Gille              

 1933 Jacobs Maurice             
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4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=14:37 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVKA                   38.63  2E PK 

 269 Berben Jomme               

 273 De Maeyer Gijs             

 274 De Maeyer Suus             

 272 De Hertogh Kobe            

 2   ACHL B                 40.73   

 952 Moons Mil                  

 175 Van Dyck Brent             

 178 Van Gelder Senne           

 498 Desmedt Ferre              

 3   DUFF                   41.26   

 9302 Dom Dario                  

 332 Leijssenaar Jeroen         

 328 Van Den Bulck Yeabsera     

 330 Speelman Wannes            

 4   AVZK                   41.40   

 19 De Borger  Jens            

 11 Derdin Simon               

 6 Goris Flor                 

 916 Naets Ilan                 

 5   ARAC                   46.81   

 9328 Verwaest Jonas             

 1338 Vansweevelt Seppe          

 9329 Verwaest Siebe             

 106 Meeus Jorre                

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=14:37 

Reeks:1 

 1   ZWAT                   35.00   1E PK 

 3611 Vanden Bosch Amber         

 3713 Duym Farah                 

 3765 Van Der Vreken Lotte       

 3711 Van Laere Lieselotte       

 2   VMOL                   35.03   2E PK 

 2922 Raedts Janne               

 2919 Huysmans Sofie             

 2921 Demeulemeester Yinthe      

 2917 Ooms Janne                 

 3   OLSE 1                 35.64   

 4401 Verbeeck  Lissa            

 3400 Goossens Wiebe             

 3399 De Dobbeleer Kato          

 3272 Van Gelder Siege           

 4   KAPE                   36.18   

 3417 Vermeulen Heleen           

 3955 Valkeneers Emily           
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 3416 Berben Jana                

 3279 Dua Jenthe                 

 5   LYRA                   36.73   

 3741 Van Gucht Marie            

 3465 Caers Amelie               

 3515 Van Doninck Jill           

 4002 Gurny Helena               

 6   AVKA                   41.37   

 3067 Verdickt Anouk             

 3038 Maris Tyana                

 3132 Sabau Evy                  

 3042 Van Den Bossche Evy        

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=14:37 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVZK                   35.42   3E PK 

 2804 Milloen Nele               

 3112 Oost Morgan                

 2813 Goris Emma                 

 2811 Van Lent Lotte             

 2   AVKA                   36.69   

 3163 Ilegems Sarah              

 3108 Callaert Jana              

 3037 Bruwiere Sarah             

 3500 Van De Vorst Nathalie      

 3   OLSE                   37.83   

 3404 Roelants Jade              

 3271 Saint Ghislain Nona        

 3623 Lemhouer Inasse            

 3265 Deckers Lissa              

 4   VMOL                   39.09   

 2915 Melis Nathalie             

 3529 Mandonx Jitse              

 4069 Monsieur Fleur             

 2914 Melis Valerie              

 5   ZWAT                   40.50   

 3710 Van Laere Annelore         

 3716 De Meulemeester Eva        

 4195 Van Der Put Charlotte      

 3712 Hargreaves Josephine       

 6   DUFF                   41.26   

 3096 Gahete Luna                

 3089 Leemans Hanna              

 4548 Soens Annelies             

 3093 Fontyn Lisa                

 

 

 



PROVINCIAAL KAMPIOENSCHAP ESTAFETTEN  NR 284 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  19/08/2012 

VABCO – MOL  i.s.m. P.C. ANTWERPEN  BLAD  5 

 

        

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=14:48 

Reeks:1 

 1   KAPE                   34.75   1E PK 

 3940 Gueutal William            

 3939 Philips Brent              

 3941 Gueutal Thomas             

 4879 Temmerman Toby             

 2   ACHL A                 34.87   2E PK 

 4426 Lembrechts  Ruben          

 3596 Van Caeyzeele Florian      

 3551 Torfs Kwinten              

 3874 Desmedt Jens               

 3   AVZK                   35.04   3E PK 

 3404 Ceulemans Vincent          

 3406 Milloen Sander             

 4164 Peeters Jannes             

 3412 D'hooghe Zico              

 4   OLSE                   41.28   

 5066 Cannaerts Arthur           

 3929 Van Doorslaer Rens         

 3930 Saint Ghislain Ibo         

 3927 Stoffels Pieter            

    LIER                      DIS     

 4659 Morreel Arne               

 6415 Boonen Mattias             

 4457 Marien Yenthe              

 4459 Verschueren Arne           

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=14:48 

Reeks:2 

 1   LYRA                   35.87   

 4745 Elst Lucas                 

 4225 Jennen Arno                

 4287 Jacobs Jari                

 4471 Verstrepen Daan            

 2   DUFF                   37.90   

 3700 Peeters Lode               

 3694 Raeymaekers Jelle          

 3704 Lauwers Maarten            

 3705 Braspenning Joris          

 3   AVKA                   38.38   

 3725 Weemaes Senne              

 3678 Vanhulle Gil               

 3650 Berben Robbe               

 3684 Persy Jamie                

 4   VMOL                   38.82   

 3765 Vandael Marnix             

 3532 Willems Orry               
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 3528 Vervloesem Wouter          

 3534 Horemans Seppe             

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=14:48 

Reeks:3 

 1   ZWAT                   37.10   

 5250 Moens Milo                 

 4443 Horemans Victor            

 4618 Tuyls Storm                

 4444 Bomans  Jan                

 2   KAPE 2                 37.15   

 4477 Van Zele Bart              

 4120 Maes Lukas                 

 4672 Mous Thomas                

 4755 Artois Sebastien           

 3   ACHL 2                 38.33   

 4633 Van Reusel Senne           

 3875 Van Peel Jarne             

 4304 Moons Wannes               

 3568 Van Tichelt Brent          

 4   OLSE 2                 39.84   

 5334 Bruch Kieran               

 3920 Deckers Lowie              

 4111 Verbeeck Joppe             

 4831 Janssen Wout               

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=15:01 

Reeks:1 

 1   ACHL                   42.10   1E PK 

 6845 Proost Dora                

 6144 Driesen Hanneke            

 5991 Van Besouw Alexandra       

 5704 Vermonden Julie            

 2   ZWAT                   43.35   2E PK 

 6886 Van Der Put Marie          

 6462 Janssens Esther            

 6461 Hargreaves Charlotte       

 6943 De Meyer Caitlin           

 3   AVZK                   43.93   3E PK 

 5608 Tielemans Robin            

 5606 Goormans Jolien            

 5982 Laporte Morgan             

 6227 Peeters Bloeme             

 4   VMOL                   46.12   

 6880 Bula Bula Rachel Nigwela.  

 5686 Vanbroekhoven Lore         

 5688 Jansen Jana                

 5689 Horemans Jana              
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 5   LYRA                   46.65   

 6229 Van Den Broeck Lore        

 6668 Wuyts Katrijn              

 6226 Van De Perre Sofie         

 6270 De Brandt Naomi            

 6   OLSE                   47.09   

 6995 Baptista Anita*            

 6994 Cannaerts Aline            

 7075 Hoefkens Yentl             

 6325 Alderweireld Kenzy         

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=15:01 

Reeks:2 

 1   ACHL 2                 45.95   

 5722 Geerts Elien               

 5746 Van Hooghten Lauranne      

 6335 Moons Sien                 

 5698 Mees Emma                  

 2   DUFF                   46.66   

 5859 Wijns Noa                  

 6530 Calluy Morgane             

 5856 Croes Eline                

 5860 Van Camp Anke              

 3   ZWAT                   49.71   

 6515 De Jonghe Romy             

 6454 Schadron Laura             

 6460 Nauwelaers Anthe           

 7194 Bomans Mies                

 4   AVKA                   50.97   

 7113 Peeters Laura              

 5821 Van Den Bossche Elke       

 5816 Bruwiere Margo             

 5764 Rypens Indra               

    OLSE 2                    DIS     

 6328 Ferket Lena                

 6040 Verwimp Matilde            

 6033 D'aes Maaike               

 7076 Sanders Leen               

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=15:06 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVZK                   45.09   

 7729 Salien Aaron               

 6511 Boons  Axel                

 6510 Van Bael Jens              

 6512 Ceulemans Seppe            

 2   OLSE 1                 45.23   

 6932 Bouwens  Dylan             
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 6937 Gysbrechts Jan             

 8069 Kambi Bokulu Jack*         

 6939 Mertens Wannes             

 3   ZWAT                   46.85   

 7795 Sterckx Viktor-Mark        

 7792 Van Der Put Jos            

 793 Callebaut Ayco             ALVA 

 7394 De Meulemeester Ben        

 4   AVKA                   47.00   

 6686 Mampuys Cedric             

 6729 Maris Jordy                

 6781 Vermeulen Ben              

 7629 Holthof Domien             

    LYRA 1                    DIS     

 8020 Verstrepen Niels           

 7094 Spiessens Yentl            

 7211 Jacobs Jolan               

 7102 Verherstraeten Simon       

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=15:06 

Reeks:2 

 1   ACHL                   43.05   1E PK 

 6655 Vlassenbroeck Liam         

 6905 Steenackers Giel           

 6632 Van Hove Arne              

 6997 Geens Jonas                

 2   LIER                   43.55   2E PK 

 7645 Joris Ignace               

 8030 Coppens Arno               

 6768 Van De Velde Jarne         

 6766 Rottiers Lani              

 3   LYRA                   44.86   3E PK 

 7101 Mortelmans Kasper          

 7585 Wuyts Hannes               

 7369 Van Gucht Matthias         

 7210 Vanluchene Otto            

 4   ACHL                   45.49   

 7113 De Wit Bram                

 7227 Rombaut Stijn              

 6901 Janssen Roel               

 6903 Vervoort Cedric            

 5   LYRA 3                 48.32   

 7093 Bats Lukas                 

 7581 Castrel Yorne              

 7096 Sluyts Dries               

 7103 Gurny Siemen               
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4 x 100 meter             Cad Dames KAD + SCHOL Uur=15:18 

 1   ACHL                   50.82  1E PK SCHOL 

 2558 Wouters Paulien            

 2019 Van Hal Shauni             

 2016 Hanssens Annelies          

 2583 Van Hoeck Ine              

 2   VMOL                   52.80  1E PK KAD 

 90 Foets Jolien               

 89 Hooybergs Kaat             

 93 Demeulemeester Yana        

 94 Caers Thalissa             

 3   OLSE                   53.93  2E PK 

 334 Blockx Dante               

 340 Thompson Maaike            

 436 Bruyndoncx Celine          

 437 Baillievier Rani           

 4   LYRA                   55.70  3E PK 

 470 Swinnen Moran              

 628 Chaoui Nora                

 1136 Minne Indra                

 467 Brouckaert Paulien         

    ACHL                      DIS     

 100 Torfs Lien                 

 479 Goossens Julie             

 925 Verheyen Femke             

 103 Hanssens Marie             

 

4 x 100 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=15:21 

 1   ACHL                   47.98  1E PK 

 721 Van Reusel Jens            

 977 Peeters Ruben              

 535 Augustyns Frederik         

 109 Van Dyck Jorn              

 2   LYRA                   48.12  2E PK 

 760 Castrel Yentel             

 867 Tielemans Jasper           

 764 Goetschalckx Vincent       

 437 Grietens Jan               

 3   OLSE                   48.40  3E PK 

 317 Pizzi Lorenzo              

 552 Narongsack Wachira         

 322 Van Gelder Dries           

 1076 Ducene Vincent             

 4   AVKA                   52.76   

 473 Van Den Berghe Gillian     

 166 Hiele Wannes               

 165 Hiele Tobias               

 406 Vervroegen Sam             
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 5   KAPE                   53.52   

 789 Richter Jordi              

 417 Vermeulen Jochem           

 538 De Rycke Vince             

 546 Van Den Eynden Jordi       

 6   KAPE                   55.62   

 331 Folens Joren               

 914 Raaffels Corneel           

 812 Louviaux Jelle             

 813 Louviaux  Niels            

 

4 x 100 meter             Sch Heren  Uur=15:21 

 1   ACHL                   44.46  1E PK 

 2404 Teixeira Flavio            

 2235 Sels Cedric                

 1986 Verreydt Yentl             

 1984 Mees Jef                   

 2   AVKA                   45.68  2E PK 

 2593 Odubela bolutife*          

 2027 Theuns Seppe               

 2136 Vercauteren Jari           

 2054 Iguacel Christian          

 3   LYRA                   46.13  3E PK 

 2435 Segers Senne               

 2434 Seutin Bernard             

 2228 Sluyts Tom                 

 2436 Wuyts Jochem               

 4   VMOL                   47.50   

 1966 Huysmans Niel              

 2500 Van Gool Pieter            

 1964 Swinnen Jef                

 2625 Setta Karim                

 

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames AC + MAS Uur=15:55 

Reeks:1 

 1   RAM                    49.33   1E PK 

 2398 Woestenborghs Marthe       

 1193 Daelemans Sofie            

 926 Verboven An                

 2073 De Clercq Iris             

 2   LYRA                   50.30   2E PK 

 2243 Van Der Weyen Jessie       

 2242 Tessens Helena             

 174 Smolders Karlien           

 198 Huysmans Jane              

 3   AVKA                   50.60   3E PK 

 2074 Van Hoofstat Annelies      

 668 Mortiers Lio               
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 2064 Hermans Ine                

 195 Couckuyt Paulien           

 4   VMOL                   53.35   

 2005 Vanuytven Sofie            

 2012 Goetschalckx Mieke         

 45 De Laet Eva                

 2008 Van Speybroeck Kato        

    DUFF                      DIS     

 202 Cuypers Emma               

 2077 De Launoit Laura           

 2082 Hugaerts Ine               

 73 Leemans Jolien             

 

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames AC + MAS Uur=15:55 

Reeks:2 

 1   ZWAT                   51.23   

 1189 Wouters Anne               

 1215 Van Honste An              

 1262 De Parade Sarissa          

 1271 Van Leuven Wendy           

 2   SGOL                   52.17   

 851 Vermersch Skrolan          

 850 Ivo Kaat                   

 47 De Ceulaer Stephanie       

 83 Janssens Marijne           

 3   SPBO                   53.72   

 328 Philips Lotte              

 330 Van Den Mooter Lotte       

 332 Vermeiren Joyce            

 2161 Moens Emma                 

 4   VMOL                   59.49    1E PK MAS 

 3411 Drees Liesbeth             

 3423 Linten Tina                

 3425 Janssens Sabien            

 3353 Geuens Annemie             

 

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren AC + MAS Uur=15:58 

 1   ACBR                   43.28   1E PK 

 2410 Vanagtmael Sam             

 1460 Malone Owen                

 378 Leyssens Sam               

 1815 Hendrikx Joren             

 2   OLSE                   43.63   2E PK 

 2094 Lommaert Jens              

 2137 Lichtert Stijn             

 2623 Kikota Michee Jozef        

 1315 Lossie Yannick             

 3   VMOL                   45.45   3E PK 
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 2436 Sudhirbabu Gurunadham*     

 1061 Versmissen Bart            

 2111 Melis Maarten              

 1064 Swinnen Rob                

 4   KAPE                   47.95   

 2387 Van Boven Jordy            

 2453 Van Steenbrugge Brent      

 291 Verbraeken Tim             

 849 Gommers Jeroen             

 5   VMOL                   54.21   1E PK MAS 

 3614 Horemans Gerd              

 3595 Vanuytven Maurice          

 3613 Demeulemeester Youri       

 3618 Van de Reijd Jozef        

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=16:02 

 1   DUFF                   6'25.45   1E PK 

 274 Vandeghinste Emma          

 701 Van Den Brande Laura       

 1142 Boonen Cato                

 2   VMOL                   6'40.75   2E PK 

 319 Vandael Isalie             

 1771 Roeymans Kato              

 109 Huysmans Rien              

 3   BVAC                   6'44.14   3E PK 

 1544 Peeters Ellen              

 1545 Bruynseels Isabelle        

 1894 Udechukwu Hilary           

 4   ACHL                   6'55.35   

 1443 Vermeiren Zoe              

 130 Pierre Floor               

 129 Pierre Elin                

 5   LIER                   6'56.71   

 948 Marien Lucca               

 669 Bax Axelle                 

 1642 Theeuws Kate               

 6   VMOL                   7'12.58   

 2772 Yamba Laila                

 1464 Bula Bula Daniela          

 110 Thijs Lene                 

 7   LYRA                   7'21.43   

 768 Jacobs Mara                

 692 Min Lena                   

 645 Frederickx Bauke           

 8   ACHL                   7'21.78   

 923 Pierre Saar                

 403 Van De Perre Stien         

 121 Geudens Yane               
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 9   DUFF                   7'22.20   

 269 De Haes Elle               

 2799 Verbergt Caro              

 259 Vanden Berghe  Roos        

 10   AVZK                   7'30.49   

 15 Van Dyck Jana              

 4 Milloen Sarie              

 11 Gendarme Xana              

 11   ZWAT                   7'36.60   

 935 Boeynaems Florence         

 1781 Steurs Tatiana             

 8310 De Clerck Jitske           

 12   KAPE                   7'40.63   

 1046 Thiryn Merel               

 961 De Bruyn Jeleen            

 8292 Roumen Magali              

 13   AVKA                   7'46.45   

 469 Van Put Loranne            

 470 De Ridder Nette            

 2787 Van Den Brande Linde       

 14   VMOL                   7'46.96   

 8281 Mol Lieze                  

 1016 Hus Evelien                

 106 Moors Ruth                 

 15   LIER                   8'04.90   

 952 Vinck Yanis                

 950 Tibax Lotte                

 948 Marien Lucca               

 16   DUFF                   8'07.21   

 276 Leijssenaar Nienke         

 263 Croes Femke                

 1143 Boonen Louise              

3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=16:24 

 1   AVKA                   6'18.68   1e PK 

 269 Berben Jomme               

 273 De Maeyer Gijs             

 274 De Maeyer Suus             

 2   ACHL                   6'20.12   2E PK 

 498 Desmedt Ferre              

 153 Torfs Robbe                

 941 Garner Oliver              

 3   KAPE                   6'23.40   3E PK 

 957 Coessens Vidar             

 1525 Artois Stephane            

 575 Dua Jits                   

 4   DUFF                   6'31.07   

 328 Van Den Bulck Yeabsera     

 332 Leijssenaar Jeroen         
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 9302 Dom Dario                  

 5   LYRA                   6'47.23   

 1447 Wuyts Siemen               

 861 Van Vlasselaer Wout        

 928 Arnouts Glenn              

 6   AVZK                   6'48.10   

 11 Derdin Simon               

 6 Goris Flor                 

 916 Naets Ilan                 

 7   GEEL                   6'50.69   

 713 Leysens Tibe               

 9363 Vangeel  Robbe             

 1436 Van Der Steen Stan         

 8   ACHL                   6'59.92   

 703 Philips Arno               

 952 Moons Mil                  

 175 Van Dyck Brent             

 9   ARAC                   7'28.43   

 9328 Verwaest Jonas             

 1338 Vansweevelt Seppe          

 106 Meeus Jorre                

 10   AVKA                   8'27.82   

 272 De Hertogh Kobe            

 9496 Creevey Ben                

 270 Berben Rhune               

  

3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=16:29 

 1   OLSE                   6'05.02  1E PK 

 3272 Van Gelder Siege           

 3623 Lemhouer Inasse            

 3265 Deckers Lissa              

 2   ZWAT                   6'11.08  2E PK 

 3713 Duym Farah                 

 3611 Vanden Bosch Amber         

 3711 Van Laere Lieselotte       

 3   KAPE                   6'15.88  3E PK 

 3417 Vermeulen Heleen           

 3416 Berben Jana                

 3279 Dua Jenthe                 

 4   VMOL                   6'28.36   

 2922 Raedts Janne               

 2919 Huysmans Sofie             

 2917 Ooms Janne                 

 5   ABES                   6'31.84   

 4028 Daems Silke                

 3472 Vanautryve Lies            

 3552 Bicker Janne               

 6   LYRA                   6'36.05   
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 3515 Van Doninck Jill           

 3741 Van Gucht Marie            

 4002 Gurny Helena               

 7   AVZK                   6'37.72   

 2804 Milloen Nele               

 2813 Goris Emma                 

 2811 Van Lent Lotte             

 8   ARAC                   6'39.04   

 2903 Meeus Marthe               

 4389 Koymans Mirte              

 3769 Hooyberghs Fleur           

 9   VMOL                   6'39.85   

 2914 Melis Valerie              

 4458 Thijs Klara                

 2921 Demeulemeester Yinthe      

 10   ACHL                   6'40.70   

 4194 De Kimpe Xanthe            

 4060 Lenaerts Imke              

 2933 Eelen Karlien              

 11   AVKA                   6'41.32   

 3037 Bruwiere Sarah             

 3500 Van De Vorst Nathalie      

 3132 Sabau Evy                  

 12   DUFF                   6'49.24   

 3096 Gahete Luna                

 3089 Leemans Hanna              

 3093 Fontyn Lisa                

 13   LIER                   6'54.83   

 3103 Bervoets Stien             

 3725 Vinck Yoni                 

 3489 Bax Anouk                  

 14   ZWAT                   7'19.69   

 3710 Van Laere Annelore         

 3765 Van Der Vreken Lotte       

 4198 Sciacca Sandrine           

 15   AVKA                   7'51.37   

 3108 Callaert Jana              

 3042 Van Den Bossche Evy        

 3163 Ilegems Sarah              
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3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=16:46 

 1   LYRA                   5'51.05   1E PK 

 4471 Verstrepen Daan            

 4287 Jacobs Jari                

 4167 Fierens Jorge              

 2   KAPE                   5'52.96   2E PK 

 4672 Mous Thomas                

 4879 Temmerman Toby             

 4120 Maes Lukas                 

 3   AVZK                   5'53.93   3E PK 

 3412 D'hooghe Zico              

 4164 Peeters Jannes             

 3409 Van den Schoor Senne       

 4   ABES                   6'00.29   

 4079 Geyskens Kobe              

 4535 Veroft Reidar              

 4262 Bicker Jelle               

 5   DUFF                   6'00.84   

 3700 Peeters Lode               

 3694 Raeymaekers Jelle          

 3705 Braspenning Joris          

 6   LIER                   6'02.50   

 4459 Verschueren Arne           

 4457 Marien Yenthe              

 6415 Boonen Mattias             

 7   ACHL                   6'04.08   

 3551 Torfs Kwinten              

 4426 Lembrechts  Ruben          

 3874 Desmedt Jens               

 8   ZWAT                   6'06.58   

 4618 Tuyls Storm                

 5250 Moens Milo                 

 4444 Bomans  Jan                

 9   VMOL                   6'09.48   

 3528 Vervloesem Wouter          

 3534 Horemans Seppe             

 4071 Duijsters Goran            

 10   OLSE                   6'19.65   

 3929 Van Doorslaer Rens         

 3930 Saint Ghislain Ibo         

 3927 Stoffels Pieter            

 11   AVKA                   6'22.14   

 3650 Berben Robbe               

 3725 Weemaes Senne              

 3651 Berben Warre               

 12   KAPE                   6'25.93   

 4755 Artois Sebastien           
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 4673 Mous Jonas                 

 3939 Philips Brent              

 13   AVZK                   6'32.74   

 3404 Ceulemans Vincent          

 3406 Milloen Sander             

 3405 Verbeeck Yarno             

 14   LYRA                   6'42.52   

 4286 Vanluchene Olaf            

 4291 Arnouts Nick               

 4745 Elst Lucas                 

 15   KAPE                   6'50.23   

 4477 Van Zele Bart              

 3940 Gueutal William            

 3941 Gueutal Thomas             

 16   VMOL                   6'51.61   

 3765 Vandael Marnix             

 4721 De Rop Joppe               

 3532 Willems Orry               

 17   ZWAT                   7'12.16   

 4437 Janssens Milo              

 4438 Schadron Simon             

 4443 Horemans Victor            

 

3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=16:56 

 1   AVZK                   5'34.04  1E PK 

 6227 Peeters Bloeme             

 5606 Goormans Jolien            

 5982 Laporte Morgan             

 2   ACHL                   5'41.41  2E PK 

 5991 Van Besouw Alexandra       

 5722 Geerts Elien               

 6144 Driesen Hanneke            

 3   DUFF                   5'42.64  3E PK 

 5858 De Smet Michele            

 5857 Delbaen Aline              

 5860 Van Camp Anke              

 4   ZWAT                   5'50.15   

 6461 Hargreaves Charlotte       

 6886 Van Der Put Marie          

 6454 Schadron Laura             

 5   DUFF                   6'03.66   

 5859 Wijns Noa                  

 5851 Neyrinck Amelie            

 5856 Croes Eline                

 6   VMOL                   6'04.45   

 6880 Bula Bula Rachel Nigwela.  

 5689 Horemans Jana              

 5688 Jansen Jana                
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 7   LYRA                   6'08.42   

 6229 Van Den Broeck Lore        

 6669 Goetschalckx Celestine     

 6232 Steenmans Jitse            

 8   ACHL                   6'22.13   

 6736 Auwers Daphne              

 5704 Vermonden Julie            

 6335 Moons Sien                 

 9   OLSE                   6'38.21   

 7075 Hoefkens Yentl             

 6995 Baptista Anita*            

 6325 Alderweireld Kenzy         

 10   AVKA                   6'53.41   

 5816 Bruwiere Margo             

 5821 Van Den Bossche Elke       

 5764 Rypens Indra               

 11   ZWAT                   6'55.69   

 7194 Bomans Mies                

 6462 Janssens Esther            

 6515 De Jonghe Romy             

 

3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=16:56 

 1   ACHL                   5'08.79  1E PK 

 6901 Janssen Roel               

 6903 Vervoort Cedric            

 6997 Geens Jonas                

 2   ACBR                   5'11.58  2E PK 

 7578 De Dycker Ward             

 7517 Van Stokkum Arno           

 7074 Peeters Dries              

 3   LYRA                   5'22.59  3E PK 

 7102 Verherstraeten Simon       

 7369 Van Gucht Matthias         

 7210 Vanluchene Otto            

 4   LIER                   5'28.48   

 6768 Van De Velde Jarne         

 6765 Heylen Robbert             

 6766 Rottiers Lani              

 5   ACHL                   5'39.04   

 7791 Martens Yarne              

 6907 Van Leuffelen Jelle        

 6652 Boeckx Stefan              

 6   AVZK                   5'48.49   

 6510 Van Bael Jens              

 7729 Salien Aaron               

 7204 Naets Yari                 

 7   LYRA                   5'54.32   

 7103 Gurny Siemen               
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 8020 Verstrepen Niels           

 7585 Wuyts Hannes               

 8   ZWAT                   5'58.38   

 7795 Sterckx Viktor-Mark        

 7963 Steurs Ike                 

 7792 Van Der Put Jos            

 9   OLSE                   6'14.59   

 6932 Bouwens  Dylan             

 6939 Mertens Wannes             

 6937 Gysbrechts Jan             

 10   AVKA                   6'15.11   

 6686 Mampuys Cedric             

 6729 Maris Jordy                

 6781 Vermeulen Ben              

 11   LIER                   6'28.45   

 8030 Coppens Arno               

 7645 Joris Ignace               

 7358 Tibax Joppe                

 

4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:18 

Reeks:1 

 1   RAM                    1'42.28   1E PK 

 2398 Woestenborghs Marthe       

 926 Verboven An                

 1193 Daelemans Sofie            

 1133 Lauwers Sofie              

 2   KAPE                   1'47.31   

 2175 Folens Merel               

 680 Van Laer Emma              

 1014 Van Hooydonck Annelies     

 2453 Eykens Renee               

 3   LYRA                   1'48.65   

 2242 Tessens Helena             

 174 Smolders Karlien           

 2243 Van Der Weyen Jessie       

 198 Huysmans Jane              

 4   VMOL                   1'51.92   

 2012 Goetschalckx Mieke         

 45 De Laet Eva                

 2008 Van Speybroeck Kato        

 2005 Vanuytven Sofie            

 5   SPBO                   1'55.15   

 328 Philips Lotte              

 2161 Moens Emma                 

 1419 Peersman Sarah             

 332 Vermeiren Joyce            

 

 



PROVINCIAAL KAMPIOENSCHAP ESTAFETTEN  NR 284 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  19/08/2012 

VABCO – MOL  i.s.m. P.C. ANTWERPEN  BLAD  20 

 

        

4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:18 

Reeks:2 

 1   DUFF                   1'42.92   2E PK 

 2077 De Launoit Laura           

 2082 Hugaerts Ine               

 214 Gbenyo-adjovi Naomi        

 73 Leemans Jolien             

 2   ACHL                   1'45.43   3E PK 

 2583 Van Hoeck Ine              

 103 Hanssens Marie             

 993 Spiessens Tine             

 2016 Hanssens Annelies          

 3   SGOL                   1'50.86   

 851 Vermersch Skrolan          

 850 Ivo Kaat                   

 47 De Ceulaer Stephanie       

 83 Janssens Marijne           

 4   KAPE                   1'59.11   

 2378 Willaert Jente             

 1013 Van Den Wyngaert Bo        

 342 Tampere Lotte              

 1406 Louviaux Carmen            

 

4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:18 

Reeks:3 

 1   AVKA                   1'49.03   

 432 Utens Nina                 

 668 Mortiers Lio               

 2064 Hermans Ine                

 195 Couckuyt Paulien           

 2   VMOL                   1'54.78   

 93 Demeulemeester Yana        

 94 Caers Thalissa             

 90 Foets Jolien               

 89 Hooybergs Kaat             

 3   KAPE                   2'06.82   

 448 Denis Jolien               

 2518 Tampere Hanne              

 2304 De Rycke Karo              

 348 Stevens Utti               

    ZWAT                       NA     

 1189 Wouters Anne               

 613 Madou Katrijn              

 1215 Van Honste An              

 1262 De Parade Sarissa          
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4 x 200 meter             AC Heren AC + MAS Uur=17:38 

 1   ACHL                   1'32.01   1e PK 

 510 De Pauw Brent              

 1089 Raets Glenn                

 2299 Cordeel Bert               

 1984 Mees Jef                   

 2   VMOL                   1'34.69   2E PK 

 2436 Sudhirbabu Gurunadham*     

 1066 Claes Gert                 

 1064 Swinnen Rob                

 1061 Versmissen Bart            

 3   VMOL                   1'40.00   3E PK 

 2625 Setta Karim                

 1966 Huysmans Niel              

 2500 Van Gool Pieter            

 1964 Swinnen Jef                

 4   KAPE                   1'40.93   

 291 Verbraeken Tim             

 849 Gommers Jeroen             

 2453 Van Steenbrugge Brent      

 2387 Van Boven Jordy            

 5   VMOL (mas)             1'49.29   1E PK 

 3614 Horemans Gerd              

 3595 Vanuytven Maurice          

 3613 Demeulemeester Youri       

 3612 Huysmans Stefan            

 6   KAPE  (mas)            1'54.81   

 5017 Van Boven Walter           

 7362 Van Steenwegen Edwin       

 5642 Wydouw Guy                 

 5016 Van Laer Bart              

 

 

4 x 800 meter             AC Dames kad+schol+ac+ma Uur=17:42 

 1   ACHL                   9'20.04   1E PK 

 992 Clymans Gitte              

 112 Michielsen Floor           

 148 Vermeulen Kaat             

 855 Van Accom Sofie            

 2   VMOL                   9'29.61   2E PK 

 831 Truyers Goele              

 149 Schouten Esther            

 826 Van Gestel Bo              

 150 Schouten Aria              

 3   DUFF                   9'45.58   3E PK 

 921 Denis Tessa                

 1317 Lauryssen Griet            

 201 Van de Velde Sofie         
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 2743 Van Dessel Lies            

 4   BONH                   10'27.06   

 38 Dalle Louise               

 903 Dhaenens Laurien           

 41 Lambrechts Christel        

 40 Dockx Lieze                

 5   OLSE (kad)             10'40.86   1E PK 

 335 Bevers Joyce               

 340 Thompson Maaike            

 334 Blockx Dante               

 437 Baillievier Rani           

 6   AVKA                   10'48.42   

 69 Groffen Vicky              

 2360 Beckstedde Ellen           

 123 Vercauteren Sigrid         

 2095 Vermeulen Ilke             

 7   ARAC (schol)           10'50.08   1E PK 

 1992 Van Herck Yinthe           

 1994 Onzea Sofie                

 2432 Meeus Sophie               

 1990 Verhoeven Suzanne*         

 8   ABES (mas)             11'00.78   1E PK 

 2650 De Pooter Christianne      

 3017 Boydens Hilde              

 3015 De Meyer Carolyn*          

 2651 Luyckx Tilly               

 9   VMOL (kad)             11'35.83   2E PK 

 85 Truyers Marte              

 82 Breugelmans Rosanne        

 416 Vanharen Kim               

 95 Kelchtermans Diete         

 

4 x 800 meter             Cad Heren kad+schol Uur=18:00 

 1   ACHL (schol)           8'52.26   1E PK 

 2111 Janssen Dries              

 2278 Op De Beeck Frederic       

 1972 Geentjens Hannes           

 1983 Torfs Lucas                

 2   LYRA                   9'02.89   1E PK 

 446 Vlaminckx Sander           

 764 Goetschalckx Vincent       

 444 Engels Vincent             

 1069 Lemouche Lindert           

 3   KAPE                   9'35.25   2E PK 

 538 De Rycke Vince             

 546 Van Den Eynden Jordi       

 914 Raaffels Corneel           

 417 Vermeulen Jochem           
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 4   OLSE                   9'36.06   3E PK 

 436 Janssens Thijs             

 314 Deckers Lode               

 322 Van Gelder Dries           

 1076 Ducene Vincent             

 5   ARAC                   9'36.41   

 707 Meeus Brian                

 471 Van Looy William           

 74 Renders Robbe              

 470 Hooyberghs Mats            

 6   AVKA                   9'59.21   

 474 Smits Stijn                

 197 Verbert Tom                

 196 Vermeulen Niels            

 166 Hiele Wannes               

 7   KAPE                   10'21.70   

 789 Richter Jordi              

 331 Folens Joren               

 812 Louviaux Jelle             

 813 Louviaux  Niels            

 

4 x 800 meter             AC Heren ac+mas Uur=18:13 

 1   ACHL                   7'48.93   1E PK 

 1091 Van Den Bossche Brian      

 1396 Verbiest Thomas            

 1078 Verbiest Maarten           

 2151 Vriens Lukas               

 2   BONH                   8'11.84   2E PK 

 19 Heremans Tom               

 586 Pittoors Matthias          

 1587 Van Belle Joeri            

 17 Baeten Stijn               

 3   OLSE                   8'22.47   3E PK 

 2429 Bosman Jan                 

 1309 Billiet Kevin              

 2331 De Samblanx Sebastiaan     

 2137 Lichtert Stijn             

 4   DUFF                   8'26.24   

 1160 Van Es Stein               

 1171 Guldentops Maarten         

 2214 Nackaerts Arno             

 1524 Van Der Steen Mitchel      

 5   AVKA                   8'26.63   

 2026 Hiele Robin                

 151 Jacobs Frederick           

 97 Vermeulen Jelle            

 75 Ongena Tim                 

 6   ZWAT                   9'07.12   
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 1688 Corthals Michael           

 5498 Brynaert Dirk              

 1693 Peeters Olivier            

 334 Janssens Sven              

 7   BONH                   9'09.06   

 463 Laeremans Bram             

 979 Paternoster Maxim          

 270 Van Belle Glenn            

 1920 Billen Arne                

 8   AVZK (MAS)             10'06.01   1
E
 PK 

 3366 Van Lent Jurgen            

 3378 Milloen Gunther            

 4503 Heylen Bart                

 3377 Derdin Jos                 

 

 

4 x 400 meter             AC Dames  Uur=18:19 

 1   RAM                    4'47.26   1E PK 

 186 Verbruggen Rosanne         

 1134 Lauwers Ine                

 2073 De Clercq Iris             

 2194 Cauwenberg Goedele         

 

4 x 400 meter             AC Heren  Uur=18:27 

 1   KAPE                   3'18.80   1E PK 

 1761 Vanhaeren Stef             

 1938 Debue Jeroen               

 1763 Vanhaeren Tim              

 1762 Vanhaeren Bram             

 2   ARAC                   3'45.76   2E PK 

 2319 Stockmans Christian        

 36 Van Herck Yirco            

 1037 Van Schoubroeck Jonas      

 1010 Van Herck Martijn         

 

4 x 1500 meter            AC Heren ac +mas Uur=18:56 

 1   DUFF                   16'43.51   1E PK 

 1505 Van Waeyenberge Mario      

 2039 Denis Simon                

 1167 Torfs Sanne                

 1168 Mortelmans Maarten         

 2   VMOL                   16'52.03   2E PK 

 1067 Michiels Yannick           

 1418 Geys Ruben                 

 135 Hus Wouter                 

 1059 Van Hemel Tim              

 3   OLSE                   19'12.96   3E PK 

 1320 Van Gompel Chris           
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 1437 Kennis  Kevin              

 1374 Ulrichts Bart              

 1313 El Jafoufi Mohamed         

 4   LIER (mas)             19'30.64   1E PK 

 4546 Bax Luc                    

 4914 Van Den Broek Stefan       

 3892 Bervoets Bart              

 5412 Theeuws Bart               

 5   AVZK (mas)             22'25.28  2 E PK 

 3371 Van Den Schoor Bart        

 4104 Busschodts Rene            

 3377 Derdin Jos                 

 4666 Naets  Ivo                 

  

 


